
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revision

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11765 11406 11162 10936 10729 10698 10513 10370 10273 10212 10130 10142 10230 10393 10265 10420 10894 11853 12549 12991 13342 13693 13961 14087 297,148
EGATDC 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 3,800
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432

JMJGU1 684 684 666 666 666 646 646 646 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,192
JMJGU2 684 684 666 666 666 646 646 646 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,192
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 696 691 683 683 678 665 650 661 630 631 631 630 630 630 629 629 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,408
TBINU3 696 693 681 679 682 659 661 661 633 632 633 630 629 630 626 630 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,412
JMAHU1 187 225 216 207 212 212 212 209 209 272 366 350 350 350 345 402 402 402 500 500 550 550 600 600 12,533
JMAHU2 699 699 684 678 684 664 666 662 632 632 632 632 630 633 633 628 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,428
PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 277 277 277 208 208 208 208 208 243 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,498
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 141 140 139 139 3,345
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 192 186 173 169 178 169 150 155 159 136 140 152 168 167 168 152 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,786
KLPPGT15 219 192 186 173 169 178 169 150 155 159 136 140 152 168 167 168 152 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,786
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 92 86 119 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 3,338
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 121 103 103 102 102 100 100 2,419
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 120 103 103 102 102 100 100 2,418
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 120 103 103 102 102 100 100 2,418
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 120 103 103 102 102 100 100 2,418
PGLAGT12 333 255 245 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 350 350 350 350 350 335 349 7,166
PLPSGT11 216 191 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,532
PLPSGT12 216 191 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,532
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 172 170 155 155 130 132 3,279
SKSPBK1 275 216 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 350 322 320 307 307 276 287 6,186
TJGSBK1B(DF) 280 249 237 211 202 220 202 166 174 182 138 146 169 202 199 201 171 231 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,410
TJGSBK2B(DF) 280 249 237 211 202 220 202 165 174 182 138 146 169 201 199 201 170 230 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,407
TJGSBK2B 320 234 224 197 188 206 188 152 160 168 125 133 154 189 185 189 156 216 276 336 347 347 321 333 6,427
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 9,552
PGPSU2(mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,343
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 277 277 277 208 208 208 208 208 243 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 4,545
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 350 350 350 335 348 4,963
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 140 140 139 139 2,023
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,024
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 155 155 130 132 1,850
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 155 155 130 132 1,784
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 2,165
SGRIGT21 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,120
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,837
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 75 93 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 98 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,183
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,799
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 75 92 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 96 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,182
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 692
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 630
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 80 80 1,179
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 150 150 1,177
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 829
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 140 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 45 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 75 75 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 25 7 7 7 7 34 17 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 12 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1100 1428 1663 1880 1992 1923 2108 2248 2345 2381 2557 2529 2440 2278 2249 2171 1900 941 920 904 1003 962 963 938 33,596

TOTAL GEN 11427 11068 10824 10598 10391 10360 10175 10032 9935 9874 9792 9804 9892 10055 9927 10082 10556 11515 12411 12853 13204 13555 13823 13949 292,436

09-Dec-11
Friday



Revision

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13945 13653 13434 13458 13695 14038 14154 14203 14214 14159 13814 13358 12864 12727 13106 13613 13547 13491 13264 13030 12718 12540 12247 12010 297,148
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 3,800
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,192
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,192
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,408
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,412
JMAHU1 630 630 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 12,533
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,428
PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,498
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 3,345
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 211 205 205 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,786
KLPPGT15 219 211 205 205 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,786
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,338
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 100 100 100 100 2,419
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 100 100 100 100 2,418
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 100 100 100 100 2,418
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 103 100 100 100 100 2,418
PGLAGT12 305 290 279 279 280 311 342 335 339 324 332 344 344 324 344 344 344 344 350 350 350 350 326 315 7,166
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,532
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,532
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 171 171 144 135 130 130 3,279
SKSPBK1 253 242 235 235 234 258 281 277 279 268 274 283 284 268 283 283 284 283 320 320 297 289 270 262 6,186
TJGSBK1A 280 280 275 275 275 280 280 280 280 280 332 345 347 324 345 345 346 346 351 351 351 351 326 314 6,410
TJGSBK1B(DF) 280 280 275 275 275 280 280 280 280 280 332 345 346 323 345 345 346 346 351 351 351 351 326 314 6,407
TJGSBK2B(DF) 289 272 261 261 261 295 327 323 324 310 318 329 330 310 329 329 329 329 347 347 342 334 314 300 6,427
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 398 9,552
PGPSU2(MFO) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,343
PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,545
PGLAGT11 304 290 279 279 280 311 341 335 339 324 332 344 344 324 344 344 344 344 350 350 350 350 326 315 4,963
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 0 2,023
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 3,024
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 170 170 144 135 0 0 1,850
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 171 171 144 0 0 0 1,784
KLPPGT13 219 211 205 205 205 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,165
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,120
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,837
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,183
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,799
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,182
TMGR 1 80 80 80 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 43 0 0 0 0 0 692
TMGR 2 80 80 0 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 630
TMGR 3 80 80 80 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 30 30 30 80 80 80 42 30 30 30 30 30 1,179
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 108 145 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,177
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 829
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 94 100 100 100 95 15 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 145 150 150 150 150 150 150 65 0 0 65 145 150 140 66 75 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 45 55 60 45 70 70 70 70 70 55 50 10 10 50 45 45 45 50 40 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 75 75 75 70 111 111 111 111 111 75 75 25 20 75 75 70 70 75 80 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 4 12 13 14 14 13 10 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1110 1252 1241 1297 1360 1017 901 952 941 996 1022 1068 1062 1199 1070 1023 939 995 923 927 989 954 1018 1113 33,596

TOTAL GEN 13807 13515 13296 13320 13557 13900 14016 14065 14076 14021 13676 13220 12826 12689 13068 13575 13509 13453 13226 12992 12680 12502 12009 11772 292,436


